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Oily Skin Prone to Breakouts

Spray Salicylic + Retinol Toner over clean, dry face

Apply a dime size amount of Purify + Soothe Hydration Serum

Use AM & PM

Normalize Oily Skin

Cleanse with Glycolic + Charcoal Detox Cleanser

Apply 2 pumps of Stabilized Oxygen Lotion

Use AM & PM

Hydrate Oily Skin that Feels Dry

Use 2 drops of Nourishing Hydration

Apply 2 pumps Purify + Soothe Hydration Serum

Use  AM & PM

Oily Skin With thick Oil Film

Use 1 tsp. Soothe+Nourishing Exfoliating Scrub and rinse well.
Use 2 x a week

Use a do,e size of Antioxidant + Detoxification Gel Creme and
apply both AM & PM

Extremely Oil Skin

Blend

Use 1 pump Shine Control Gel
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1 tsp Triple Clear Zinc+ Sulfur Masque
Leave on for 15 minutes and rinse off

Prevent Sebum Oxidation That Can Clog Pores

3 drops Complex Vit. C + Antioxidants

1 pump Shine Control Gel

 

Hydrating Mattifying All Day

Apply 1 pump Advanced HA Hydration
Layer 1 pump Shine Control Gel

Oil-Free Hydrating Masque

Blend

1/2 tsp.  Triple Clear Zinc & Sulfur Masque

2 pumps of Pomegranate + Rose Water Calming Toner

The mixture will become light, like a frappe

Apply with a soft fan brush to clean the skin

Remove after 10 minutes

Intense Oil-Absorption * Decongesting Masque

1 tsp Triple Clear Zinc & Sulfur Masque

1 pump 8 Hour Skine Control

1/2 tsp Pore Ecology Balance Astringent

Apply to cleans skin with brush

Remove after 10-15 minutes 

Daily Routine for Oily Skin That Feels Dry
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Cleanse with Papaya + Salicylic Gel Cleanser

Apply 3 pumps Lipid Repair & Comfort Fluid

Use AM & PM
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